123 www.mcmhk.com123 www.mcmhk.com
Power Tools AND Generators
123 www.mcmhk.com123
Power Tools AND Generators
www.mcmhk.comTile Cutters | Power Tools and Generators
Speed Standard Tile Cutters
STAR-N Standard Tile Cutters
STAR-N PLUS Standard Tile Cutters

(93cm.) 12919 1 12 93 cm 65x65 cm 5­20 mm 1.000 kg 14,00 kg
©RUBI 2012 rubi.com
Order code	 Model
13942	 SPEED-42 17" (42 cm)	 42 cm	 30x30 cm	 5-15 mm	 4.73 kg
13962	 SPEED-62 25" (62 cm)	 62 cm	 44x44 cm	 5-15 mm	 7.01 kg
13972	 SPEED-72 28" (72 cm)	 72 cm	 51x51 cm	 5-15 mm	 9.38 kg
13992	 SPEED-92 36" (92 cm)	 92 cm	 65x65 cm	 5-15 mm	 12.20 kg
7/4/12 www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
1/1www.rubi.com/moduls/catalog/imprimir.php?gamma=56
 SPEED STANDARD TILE CUTTERS
Includes Scoring Wheel Ø 5/16” (8 mm.) TUNGSTEN CARBIDE.